General Description: Indirect Luminaire.
Direct lamp glare is eliminated by locating the
primary reflector in the optical housing. This
configuration provides indirect illumination by
focusing light onto the white surface above.
The result is glare-free, even illumination on
the ground below. Appropriate for park and
pedestrian illumination.

277V = 277V
Example
ORDERING INFORMATION
VER PT
SERIES MOUNT
LAMP
SELECTION
VOLTAGE FINISH
VER PT 70MHC/T6
150MHC/T6
UEB
120
277
BLK
BRZ
WHT
VGN
GRY
SIL
CC
LAMP SELECTION
70MHC/T6 = 70w Ceramic Metal Halide (T6, G12 base)
150MHC/T6 = 150w Ceramic Metal Halide (T6, G12 base)
MOUNT
PT = Post Top Mount - Single post top mount
FINISH
BLK = Black
BRZ = Bronze
WHT = White
VGN = Verde Green
GRY = Gray
SIL = Silver
CC = Custom Colors (consult factory)
lwf nov07
8711 West Port Avenue  • Milwaukee, WI 53224 USA  •  Phone: 414-973-3300  •  Fax: 414-973-3210
www.phoenixproducts.comDurability by Design
SERIES
VER = vera, Indirect Luminaire
1 x MHC 150w T6
lumen output: 14,000
P R E L I M I N A RY
P R E - R E L E A S E  C O P Y
MOUNTING NOTES
1 - Fiberglass reinforced canopy and luminiare are
pole mounted to 5" diameter straight pole.
LAMP AND BALLAST SPECIFICATION NOTES
1 - HID lamps included; standard with high power
factor electronic ballast.
2 - 70w MHC/T6 standard with universal UEB
120V-277V 50/60Hz electronic ballast. 150w
MHC/T6 specify either 120v or 277v 50/60Hz
electronic ballast (universal UEB ballast not
available with 150w CMH).